
 

Template Project

 
0 - Project Start:  1/2/2012 Mon

Create Schedule (01/02/12 Mon - 01/02/12 Mon) - 0% Complete

  1

Sign Contract
and take
pictures of
room

0 01/02/12 Mon 1 day 01/02/12 Mon 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  2

Order
materials with
long lead
times -
Window

0 01/02/12 Mon 0 days 01/02/12 Mon 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  3

Discuss
wood
samples for
custom vanity

0 01/02/12 Mon 1 day 01/02/12 Mon 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

Demolition (01/02/12 Mon - 01/03/12 Tue) - 0% Complete

  4 Demo 0 01/02/12 Mon 2 days 01/03/12 Tue 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

Rough-In (01/02/12 Mon - 01/16/12 Mon) - 0% Complete

  5

Schedule
rough
inspection -
electrical,
plumbing,
framing,
insulation

0 01/02/12 Mon 1 day 01/02/12 Mon 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  6

Cut out
existing
plumbing to
finish
framing.

4 01/04/12 Wed 0 days 01/04/12 Wed 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  7

Run new 3/4"
hot and cold
water supply
lines from
basement to
bathroom

6 01/04/12 Wed 1 day 01/04/12 Wed 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  8

Frame out for
new
bathroom
configuration

7 01/05/12 Thu 2 days 01/06/12 Fri 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  9 Frame pocket
door 7 01/05/12 Thu 0 days 01/05/12 Thu 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  10 Rough
Plumbing 8 01/09/12 Mon 1 day 01/09/12 Mon 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  11 Rough
Electrical 10 01/10/12 Tue 1 day 01/10/12 Tue 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  12
Rough
Electrical
Inspection

11 01/11/12 Wed 1 day 01/11/12 Wed 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  13
Rough
Plumbing
Inspection

11 01/11/12 Wed 1 day 01/11/12 Wed 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations



  14 Install fire
stop 11 01/11/12 Wed 1 day 01/11/12 Wed 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  15 Framing
Inspection 14 01/12/12 Thu 1 day 01/12/12 Thu 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  16

Insulate
interior and
exterior walls
and ceiling

15 01/13/12 Fri 1 day 01/13/12 Fri 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  17 Insulation
Inspection 16 01/16/12 Mon 1 day 01/16/12 Mon 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

Drywall (01/17/12 Tue - 01/20/12 Fri) - 0% Complete

  18

Drywall walls
and ceiling,
Cement
board on
shower walls

17 01/17/12 Tue 1 day 01/17/12 Tue 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  19 Spackle 18 01/18/12 Wed 3 days 01/20/12 Fri 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

Interior Trim (01/20/12 Fri - 01/20/12 Fri) - 0% Complete

  20
Install door
and window
casing

19-1d 01/20/12 Fri 1 day 01/20/12 Fri 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

Tile (01/23/12 Mon - 02/15/12 Wed) - 0% Complete

  21

Install mud
floor in
shower and
bathroom and
radiant floor
heat

20 01/23/12 Mon 1 day 01/23/12 Mon 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  22

Install shower
floor tile and
bathroom
floor tile

21 01/24/12 Tue 2 days 01/25/12 Wed 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  23
Install wall
and ceiling
tile

22 01/26/12 Thu 5 days 02/01/12 Wed 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  24
Template
shower
enclosure

22+5d 02/02/12 Thu 1 day 02/02/12 Thu 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  25 Install shower
enclosure 24+8d 02/15/12 Wed 1 day 02/15/12 Wed 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

Vanity (02/02/12 Thu - 02/10/12 Fri) - 0% Complete

  26 Install vanity 23 02/02/12 Thu 1 day 02/02/12 Thu 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  27 Template for
countertop 23 02/02/12 Thu 1 day 02/02/12 Thu 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  28 Install vanity
countertop 27+5d 02/10/12 Fri 1 day 02/10/12 Fri 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

Final Plumbing and Electrical (02/13/12 Mon - 02/21/12 Tue) - 0% Complete

  29

Install
plumbing
fixtures and
trim

28 02/13/12 Mon 1 day 02/13/12 Mon 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  30
Finish
electrical
items

29 02/14/12 Tue 1 day 02/14/12 Tue 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations



  31
Final
Plumbing
Inspection

25+3d 02/21/12 Tue 0 days 02/21/12 Tue 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  32
Final
Electrical
Inspection

25+3d 02/21/12 Tue 0 days 02/21/12 Tue 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  33 Final Building
Inspection 25+3d 02/21/12 Tue 0 days 02/21/12 Tue 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  34
Take pictures
of remodeled
room

25+3d 02/21/12 Tue 1 day 02/21/12 Tue 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations
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